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Requesting ABA services 

 
 
 
To request ABA services: 
 

• Providers must be contracted with the NH DHHS.  We are unable to process any requests for 
services if the provider is not contracted with the state. 

To inquire on contracting with the state, providers should contact Dan Rinden at 
drinden@dhhs.state.nh.us or 603-271-9530. 
 
 

For NH state contracted providers to request ABA evaluations: 
 
 
 
1. Provider will complete the NH    
standard outpatient treatment request 
form located on NHHF website marking 
ABA therapy. 
 

2. Providers will complete form with 
member information, provider 
information, and request procedure 
code H2019 without a modifier for 8 
units** for an evaluation.  
 

3. Providers will fax OTR to NHHF 
(866-270-8027)along with physician 
orders for ABA services. 

**8 units is the maximum allowed for an 
evaluation as this is an all-inclusive rate 
and one time encounter 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.nhhealthyfamilies.com/files/2016/03/MCM-Standard-Prior-Authorization-
Form-20160311_writeable.pdf 
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For NH state contracted providers to request ABA treatment: 
 
1. Provider will complete the NH standard outpatient treatment request form located on NHHF website 
marking ABA therapy. 
2. Providers will complete OTR form and submit to NHHF (866-270-8027) with the following clinical 
documentation for review: 
 
Required 

1) MD or psych assessment of Autism diagnosis 
2) Orders for ABA therapy 
3) Clear plan of coordination with school and OP therapy services, if applicable 
4) Clear schedule of when and where hours will be provided 
5) Transition plan for d/c 
6) Plan for parent involvement.  If plan is for parent involvement in less than 50% of sessions, an 

explanation of this will be needed. 
 

Please submit if applicable 
1) Most recent, full IEP 
2) OP therapy services (speech, occupational, physical)—most recent progress note and plan of 

care 
3) Behavioral Health therapy – most recent progress note and plan of care 

 
Provider should clearly mark frequency and duration on the OTR and use specific procedure code H2019. 
 
 
Current state contracted ABA providers: 

• ABA 4 Autism  
• Applied Behavioral Associates, LLC 
• Community Partners 
• Compass Innovative Behavior Strategies  
• Constellation Behavioral Therapies 
• Crotched Mountain ATECH Services 
• Easter Seals 
• Gateways  
• Educational and Behavioral Counseling Services Inc. 
• Recreational Education Center of NH   

(subject to change as additional providers are contracted) 
 
 
 
 


